
Coimbatore - Yesvantpur Special/06544? - Exp - SWR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to KJM/Krishnarajapuram 

6h 48m - 406 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 19:30 0 1 0 80 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 51 55 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 101 65 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 160 66 280 SR
5 TPT Tirupattur 23:53 23:55 2m 0 1 274 40 392 SR
6 KPN Kuppam 00:57 00:58 1m 0 2 315 68 682 SWR
7 BWT Bangarapet Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 349 70 810 SWR
8 KJM Krishnarajapuram 02:18 02:20 2m 3 2 406 21 904 SWR
9 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 03:15 0 2 425 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (14:20)

May 20 2024 (14:20)

1

1


